

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-2554	Version: 1	Name:	Memorandum of Understanding for th Data - Northern Alameda Consortium Education (NACAE) - Adult and Care Department	n for Adult
Туре:	Agreement or Contract		Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/21/2016		In control:	Chief Schools Officer	
On agenda:	12/14/2016		Final action:	12/14/2016	
Enactment date:	12/14/2016		Enactment #:	16-1969	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Memorandum of Understanding for the Sharing of Data between District, via its Adult and Career Education Department, and Northern Alameda Consortium for Adult Education (NACAE), Oakland, CA, for the purpose of facilitating the collection, analysis, and sharing of student data in order to track performance and improve student success from secondary school through college, as described herein, for the period of July 1, 2015 through June 30, 2018.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Indexes: Code sections:					
		Memorandum of L Adult and Career E		orthern Alameda Consortium for Adult E nent	Education
Code sections:					Education
Code sections: Attachments:		Adult and Career E		nent	Education Result

Approval by the Board of Education of a Memorandum of Understanding for the Sharing of Data between District, via its Adult and Career Education Department, and Northern Alameda Consortium for Adult Education (NACAE), Oakland, CA, for the purpose of facilitating the collection, analysis, and sharing of student data in order to track performance and improve student success from secondary school through college, as described herein, for the period of July 1, 2015 through June 30, 2018.